
Exam
Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson

Option B: Option A: Option C:

Business  (1h30m) Business (1h30m) Computer Sci (1h 30m)

Computer Sci (1h30m) French Writing (1h 15m) Food (1h 45m)

French Writing (1h 15m) Media Studies (1h30m) Media Studies (1h 30m)

Reg & P1 Polish (1h) PE GCSE (1h 45m) Science: Chemistry (1h15m) Performance Skills (!h 30m)

8.50-10.10 PE BTEC (1h 30m) Sep Sci: Chemistry (1h45m) PE GCSE (1h 45m)

Food, Drama, Graphics, 

H&SC, RM-normal lesson

Polish (1h)
Art, Graphics, PSD, RM & Sep 

Sci - normal lesson

Students return to P2 as 

they finish their exam

Students return to P2  as 

they finish their exam

Students return to P2 as they 

finish their exam

Students return to P2 as they 

finish their exam

P2

10.10-11.10

Break 11:00 - 11:20 11:10-11:30 11:10-11:30 11:00-11:20 11:10-11:30

P3

11.30-12.30

Science : Biology (1h15m) English Literature Geography (1h30m) Maths 2 (1h) Science: Physics (1h15m)

P4 Sep Sci: Biology (1h45m) (1h) History (1h 20m) Sep Sci: Physics (1h45m)

13.00-14.00

Students return to P5 as 

they finish their exam

Students return to P5 as 

they finish their exam

Students return to P5 as 

they finish their exam

Students return to P5 as they 

finish their exam

Students return to P5 as they 

finish their exam

P5

14.00-15.00 Normal Lesson

French Reading exam in class 

during normal lesson time

French Reading exam in class during 

normal lesson time

Monday 07.06.21 Tuesday 08.06.21 Wednesday 09.06.21 Thursday 10.06.21 Friday 11.06.21

French Listening exams in class 

during normal lesson time

Wednesday 16.06.21

Opt A E/MaOpt B Ph

Normal Lesson

Normal Lesson

Normal Lesson Ma/R Normal Lesson Hum/E

Opt C

Lunch 12.30-13.00

Thursday 17.06.21 Friday 18.06.21

YEAR 10 END OF YEAR EXAM TIMETABLE

English Language (1h 

45m)

Normal Lesson R/Ma Pe/Sc Ma/Sc Opt CNormal Lesson R/MaNormal Lesson

Monday 14.06.21 Tuesday 15.06.21

Friday 25.06.21

Hum/Sc

Normal Lesson Opt A E/Ma Normal Lesson Sc/Ma Normal Lesson Ma/E Normal Lesson E/R

Maths 1 (1h)RE (1h) 

Thursday 24.06.21

Ma/E

Art Practical (All day)

Monday 21.06.21 Tuesday 22.06.21 Wednesday 23.06.21

Opt B

Option C Food Practical 10:30-13:30 

(lunch in Food Room)


